1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
H
G
F
E
D
C
B

Category:
604R55303
Codification
COLD
EXT. CONNECTION (ALSO FOR DISASSEM
BLED VERSION)
ACU
AL
AL.UV
COMP.
ELV
F1
F2
F3
F4
F5
FOOD PROBE X-Y
Hx
KH1
KH2
KH3
KH4
KH5
KM2
KM3
KM4
KM5
KR
KSM
KR
M1
M2
M3
R1
R3
R4
R5
R10
R11
R12
R13
R14
R20
S.CELLA
S.COND
S.EVAP
S.EVAP.OUT
S.PORTA
S.PORTA.UV
S1
SM
TK.R
TR
V.COND
MAIN BOARD
12Vdc POWER SUPPLY
UV POWER SUPPLY (OPTIONAL)
COMPRESSOR
ELECTROVALVE
NEUTRAL FUSE
LINE FUSE
RFI FILTER
MANUAL MOTOR PROTECTOR (COMPRESSOR)
RFI FILTER (ONLY HEATING ELEMENTS)(ONLY 60Hz)
FOOD PROBE SENSOR (X=1,2 Y=1,2,3,4,5,6)
UV LAMP (X=2,3)
HEATING ELEMENT RELAY (SAFETY-LINE)
HEATING ELEMENT RELAY (SAFETY-NEUTRAL)
HEATING ELEMENT R1-R2 RELAY (WORK)
HEATING ELEMENT R3-R4 RELAY (WORK)
HEATING ELEMENT R5 RELAY (WORK)
CONTACTOR COMPRESSOR (WORK)
CONTACTOR CAVITY FAN 1